MISSISSISPPI STATE BOARD OF MASSAGE THERAPY
P.O. Box 20, Morton, MS 39117 Tel: 601-732-6038
Board Meeting Schedule (Tentative)
Changes will be posted to this page. Please refer back to this page for changes

Timé:

2024 (Tentative) Note:

Thursday, February 1, 2024 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing
Thursday, March 21, 2024 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing
Thursday, Abr” 25, 2024 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing
Thursday, June 6, 2024 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing
Thursday, Ju|y 18, 2024 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing
Thursday, August 29, 2024 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing
Thursday, October 3, 2024 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing
Thursday, November 14, 2024 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing

2025 (Tentative)
Thursday, January 2, 2025 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing
Thursday, February 13, 2025 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing
Thursday, March 27, 2025 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing
Thursday, May 8, 2025 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing
Thursday, June 19, 2025 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing
Thursday, Ju|y 31, 2025 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing
Thursday, September 11, 2025 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing
Thursday, October 23, 2025 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing
Thursday, December 4, 2025 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing

2026 (Tentative)
10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing

Thursday, January 15, 2026

Meeting Location, unless otherwise noted:
Offices of the Mississippi State Board of Massage Therapy
353 South Fourth Street, Morton, MS 39117
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